	cb description	Date &Time Completed	Done b	Y
Pat No: 1 to 2	SAS e-filing			
KOTTO NE JC722012997 7.9	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hr	s)		•
Veh No: SM KXXXX	i-Motor Claim Form			
D.O.A: 2/11/2-1705	i-Motor W/O (Within: Of	2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
OD / P / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			8021 KAN
	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: CBul73	Old . IN	C( )/Non-INC( ).		
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	-
Policy No: ( ) Period	:(	) Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note	e-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
	ranty: YES ( )/NO	V 1999		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-				7.
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's informa	The state of the s	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH. 49-14039-1-120-1-1-120-1-1-1-1	r.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U				
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	; Towing Co: (	,	)
21111			ak 25 and an	hi/
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date& Time Completed	SA DESTRUCTIONS	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour	tesy Car ( )		1.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000				
o) Optoad Resulvey From [rechair cost - 33000	)] ( )			
	)] ( )			
Injury:			esperie :	1000
Injury:			100 Marie 1	
Injury:				
Injury:	)			
Injury:				
Injury:	1	West Control of the C	See South	
Injury:	1		Ant (5)	Amil
Injury: Onte/Time Actions	1	Preparation Checklist	Ant(5)	11.
Injury:  Actions  Manoway	Invoice	ocident Reporting (\$30);	fitBill	A Property
Injury:  Actions  Manoway	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D	ocident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC	The state of the state of the state of	A Property
Injury:  Onte/Time Actions  MADOMPY  Admant's Particulars:-	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Fe	ocident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	A Property
Injury:  Onte/Time Actions  Actions  MADOMPY  nimant's Particulars:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fe	ocident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	A Property
Injury:  Onte/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Civer/Owner:  Ontact No:	1 Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Te  4) FT: Fe  Forela  6) TR: R	coident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	11.
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MADOWY  Laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Te  4) FT: Fe  5) FT: Fe  Forela  6) TR: R  7) N1: Id	coldent Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection as DA + SMRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	A Property
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MADOMY  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Te  4) FT: Fo  5) FT: Fo  Forela  6) TR: R  7) N1: Id  8) NTUC  OD*	coldent Reporting (\$30); amego Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) inspection at DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	A Property
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  LADoby 4  Inimant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Te  4) FT: Fo  5) FT: Fo  Forela  6) TR: R  7) N1: Id  8) NTUC  QD*  *N5: C	coldent Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	11.
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MADOMY  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Te  4) FT: Fo  5) FT: Fo  Forela  6) TR: R  7) N1: Id  8) NTUC  OD*  *N5: C  *N6: R  *N7: F	coldent Reporting (\$30); amego Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- courlesy Car / Tpt Allowance epair Co-ordination out Repair Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25	A Property
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  LADOWY  Inimant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Te  4) FT: Fo  5) FT: Fo  Forela  6) TR: R  7) N1: Id  8) NTUC  OD*  *N5: C  *N6: B  *N7: F  *N8: L	coldent Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- ourlesy Car / Tpt Allowance capair Ca-ordination out Repair Inspection V/ Collect Excess Coordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (J
Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Invoice  1) AR: A  2) DA: D  3) TF: Te  4) FT: Fe  5) FT: Fe  Forela  6) TR: R  7) N1: Id  8) NTUC  OIL*  *N5: C  *N6: B  *N7: F  *N8: I  TP (N	coldent Reporting (\$30); amego Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) -inspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- courlesy Car / Tpt Allowance epair Co-ordination out Repair Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25 \$55 \$20 30	A Property

Figure 1 1 22

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, your aforesaid.</li></ol>	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
White the state of the same	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/11/2020 12:07
Date Of Accident	24/11/2020 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE BEDOK NORTH RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
March 2011 - All to the Parket	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMK7543S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	DING YUZE
NRIC No	SXXXX605A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81803632

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer **BMW** 

Model X1 SDRIVE18I AT D/AB 2WD 5DR GAS/D SR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

PRIVATE USE

OFFICE-81803632

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPCSNW00135612000

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver DING YUZE NRIC No. SXXXX605A Date Of Birth 25/05/1990 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/08/2009

**Driving Experience** 11 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81803632

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81803632

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 149 PASIR RIS STREET 13 Address

#10-40

Postcode 510149

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

YES

NO

NO

YES

1

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201124/7036.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** FBN2733H

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 18

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name DING YUZE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMK7543S

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel

Name:

HRIC/FIN Ha :

REFER	TO POLI	CE REPORT	7/20201124	7036	
				1	
15-1-11-11-1					
and the same of					
					80
	*				
				/	
	A	<u> </u>			-
			_/		
		/			
	/				
/					
	_ h				
/					**

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Sprattre Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

HRIC/FIN No:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DATE:(	24/11/2020/1	DD/MM/YYYY),	TIME: 17 :	30 ){HH:MM
LOC	ATION: PIE	(CHANGI) BEF	ORE REDOK	NORTH.	
	T. DETAILS OF Y	VEHICLE	7543 5	<u> </u>	1
	c)POLICY NU	MBER: UMPCSHO	0013561200		4
	d)POLICY TY	PE: (COMPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD PARTY	/ THÍRD PART	Y FIRE &THEFF)
	g) VEHICLE C. h) PURPOSE C	ON / COUPE / MPV / ATEGORY: (PRIVATE / DF USING AT ACCIDEN	COMMERCIAL	/ MOTORCYC	CLE)
20	I) ARE YOU CL IF NO, PLEAS	AIMING UNDER YOU SE STATE (THIRD PART)	P OWN INSURAN	UCE IVES KIND	
2.	A)NAME:	DING YUZE		MALE	/ FEMALE)
20 E	c)ADDRESS:_	ASSPORT: 5961860	ST 13 # (	CONTACT: 4	31803632
ANO of personas	* CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDE	R	
Clindudina driver)	a)NAME:	SSPORT:		(MALE	/ FEMALE)
()	c)ADDRESS:			50	
¥	e)OCCUPATIO	TH: ( 25 ) 05 ) 1	DOR)	YYYY)	(d) (d)
4.	WAS DRIVER A	VING EXPRERIENCE: AN EMPLOYEE OF TI ONSHIP OF THE DR	HE INSURED'S	COMPANY?	(YES / NO)
5.	<ul><li>a) WEATHER CC</li><li>b) ROAD SURFA</li></ul>	ONDITION: (CLEAR / R CE: (ORY) / WET / OTH	AINING / OTHE	RS	LF
6.	WAS ANYBODY a)REPORTED TO	POLICE (VES / MO)	18	н	
tho of passenger	LUIDD DADTY WEL	STATE WHICH POLICE			
- Induding driver)	<ul><li>DRIVER'S NA</li><li>DRIVER'S NA</li></ul>	AME:		ODEL:	
Ho of passenaer	HIRD, PARTY VEH d) VEHICLE NUI	MBER:	МС	100 to	512
Induding driver)	<ul><li>DRIVER'S NA</li><li>NRIC/FIN/PA</li></ul>	.ME: .SSPORT:		NTACT:	
()	2 3	×		.,	
		0: 1	8		
	2.5	email =			

fax =

Claims @revoguto.com.sg





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201124/7036

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 24/11/2020 22:04		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: DING YUZE			Address: 149 PASIR RIS STREET 13 #10-40 SINGAPORE 510149		
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S90186	05A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81803632	
Nationali SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email: YUZE.SSC@GMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age: 30	Date of Birth: 25/05/1990	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Sales and related associate professional nec		ssociate	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

201	mation of the Accident	I D. I I	D. A. CT.		
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/11/2020 17:30	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:	•	4.7.5			
PAN ISLAND Weather:	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry	100	80 Km/h	
1350 ST 175 ST 1		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
		Not Controlled		Vi.	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
FBN2733H	Motorcycle					0
SMK7543S	Car	BMW	X1 SDRIVE18I AT D/AB 2WD 5DR GAS/D SR	Grey		0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201124/7036

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SMK7543S	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMPCSNW001356 12000	13/10/2020	12/10/2021	

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved	A PARTY	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destrian Cro	ssina: NA
Driver					
Name	DING YUZE			ID No.	S9018605A
Related Vehicle	SMK7543S (Car)			Contact No	o. 81803632
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Slig	

# Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I was driving my vehicle(SMK7543S) travelling along PIE Changi before Bedok North Road Exit. Suddenly, I felt a huge impact from the rear and realise that another vehicle(FBN2733H) collided onto my rear of my vehicle .afterwards i drive home, after awhile i felt that my neck and back pain. So that i recieved a 3 days MC





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201124/7036

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch	Plan
OKCICII	1 Idii

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/11/2020 22:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / VILTON HIA WEE SIANG Contact No.: 65476232	Classification Of Case:
VILTON HIA WEE SIANG	



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1E

AN0008A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00135612000

Engine No.: A793I980N46B20BD Cha. No.:WBAVL32040VP91337

1. Index Mark and Registration

SMK7543S

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

-------

2. Name of Policy Holder

DING YUZE

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

13/10/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

12/10/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26 \$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

\* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN . \$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:\*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: ALPINE FINANCIAL PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory